FABORY

SERIE

Artikelnummer
Marke

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. von 1

Technische Parameter Standards

Isoliert Ja
Verpackung Andere

Anzahl der 2
Kreuzschlitz-
Schraubendreher PZ

Anzahl der 4
Schlitzschraubendreher

Gesamtzahl der 6
Werkzeuge

Griffige Ausfiuhrung  Andere

PB SCHRDR

PB 8245

P0376.008.245
241124992314
27112809
7610733078738

Nur komplette
Verpackung



